

Walworth Historical Society

Post Office Box 142 - 2257 Academy Street Walworth, New York 14568

Mission Statement: The Walworth Historical Society is a volunteer organization established in 1975. Our chartered purpose is to collect, preserve, and display items and artifacts of historical interest and importance to the Town of Walworth and its environs. We are a not-for-profit organization with 501(c)(3) status; donations may be tax deductible.

Level of Membership		I am renewing my membership and have checked the appropriate membership level.	
Student Individual Family Supporter	\$ 5.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 15.00 \$ 25.00	 I am interested in joining and have checked the appropriat I am interested in making a tax deductible donation of \$ I am interested in making a tax deductible donation of \$ of: 	
Sponsor Patron Life Member	\$ 50.00 \$100.00 \$150.00	Name(s): Phone: Address:	
Corp/Bus.	\$ 75.00	City/Town/State/Zip: Amour	nt Enc.: \$

Make your check payable to Walworth Historical Society and mail check and this form to: Walworth Historical Society, P.O. Box 142, Walworth, NY 14568. *Thank you for your support.*

